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HOHENBURG

Warme Brotzeiten:

Leberkasesemmel
Leberkdsesemmel Spezial

(mit Kase und Gurke)

Kleines Schnitzel

Schnitzel-Sandwich
( mit Salat Gurke Zwiebel Tomate Paprika)

Fleischpflanzerl

Fleischpflanzer]l Burger
( mit Salat Gurke Zwiebel Tomate Paprika)

Nur am Mittwoch:
Bratensemmel
Bratensemmel Spezial

(Meerrettich und Gurke oder Sauerkraut)

2,40 €
2,80 €

3,00 €
4,50 €

3,00 €
4,50 €

4,50 €
4,90 €



